
Nevada Diversity Inclusion Liaisons
Department/ Division Name Email

Department of
Employment, Training

and Rehabilitation
(DETR)

Latonia
Coleman

l-coleman@detr.nv.gov

Department of
Employment, Training

and Rehabilitation
(DETR)

Sheena
Childers

 
detrdiversity@detr.nv.gov

 

Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV)

Jocel Milius
 

JMilius@dmv.nv.gov
 

Department of Indigent
Defense Services

Peter P. Handy
 

p.handy@dids.nv.gov
 

Governor's Office of
Economic Development 

Michelle Sibley 
 

msibley@diversifynevada.com
 

Division of Human
Resource Management,

Department of
Administration  

 

Tammy Smith
 

tammys@admin.nv.gov
 

Division of Human
Resource Management,

Department of
Administration  

Rhonda Vivor
 

rvivor@admin.nv.gov
 

 

mailto:detrdiversity@detr.nv.gov
mailto:JMilius@dmv.nv.gov
mailto:p.handy@dids.nv.gov
mailto:msibley@diversifynevada.com
mailto:tammys@admin.nv.gov
mailto:rvivor@admin.nv.gov


Department/ Division Name Email

Public Utilities
Commission of Nevada

 
Erika

Hernandez 
 

 
hernandez@puc.nv.gov

 

Division of
Administrative Services,
Nevada Department of

Agriculture 
 

Amber Smyer 
 

asmyer@agri.nv.gov
 

 
Department of Taxation

 
Nick Wilhelm

 
nwilhelm@tax.state.nv.us

 

 
Department of Taxation

 

 
Kathleen
Douglas

 

 
kdouglas@tax.state.nv.us

 

Nevada Cannabis
Compliance Board

Tiana Bohner
 

tbohner@ccb.nv.gov
 

Nevada Commission on
Ethics

Ross E.
Armstrong

 
RArmstrong@ethics.nv.gov

 

Division of Child and
Family Services,

Department of Health
and Human Services

(DHHS)
 

Lauren Karp
lkarp@dcfs.nv.gov

 

mailto:hernandez@puc.nv.gov
mailto:asmyer@agri.nv.gov
mailto:nwilhelm@tax.state.nv.us
mailto:kdouglas@tax.state.nv.us
mailto:tbohner@ccb.nv.gov
mailto:RArmstrong@ethics.nv.gov
mailto:lkarp@dcfs.nv.gov


Department/ Division Name Email

Welfare Supportive
Services, Department of

Health and Human
Services (DHHS)

Niani Cooper ncooper@dwss.nv.gov
  

 

Department of Health
and Human Services

(DHHS), Director's Office
Priscilla Acosta apcosta@dhhs.nv.gov

  
 

Department of Health
and Human Services

(DHHS), Aging and
Disability Services

Division

Bachera
Washington 

 

 
BLWashington@adsd.nv.gov

 
 

Department of Health
and Human Services
(DHHS), Division of

Health Care Financing
and Policy 

Phil Burrel
 
 

pburrell@dhcfp.nv.gov
 
 

 

Department of Health
and Human Services
(DHHS), Division of

Public and Behavioral
Health 

Annette
Altman

aaltman@health.nv.gov
 

 

 

mailto:ncooper@dwss.nv.gov
mailto:apcosta@dhhs.nv.gov
mailto:BLWashington@adsd.nv.gov
mailto:pburrell@dhcfp.nv.gov
mailto:aaltman@health.nv.gov


Department/ Division Name Email

Nevada State Board of
Accountancy

Viki A.
Windfeldt

viki@nvaccountancy.com
 

  

 

 

  

Department of Veteran
Services 

 
Blanche Dieket

 
dieketb@veterans.nv.gov

Department of
Sentencing Policy 

Monica Chiazza 
 

 
monicachiazza@ndsp.nv.gov

 
 

 

Nevada Department of
Conservation & Natural

Resources

 
Dominique

Etchegoyhen

 
detchegoyhen@dcnr.nv.gov

 
 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of

Environmental
Protection  

Rick Perdomo fperdomo@ndep.nv.gov
  

 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of

Enviornmental
Protection  

Stephanie
Simpson 

 

s.simpson@ndep.nv.gov
 

 

mailto:viki@nvaccountancy.com
mailto:dieketb@veterans.nv.gov
mailto:monicachiazza@ndsp.nv.gov
mailto:detchegoyhen@dcnr.nv.gov
mailto:fperdomo@ndep.nv.gov
mailto:s.simpson@ndep.nv.gov


Department/ Division Name Email

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of Forestry

Kami Duncan
 

kduncan@forestry.nv.gov
 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of Natural

Heritage

Kristin Szabo
 

kszabo@heritage.nv.gov
 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of Natural

Heritage 

Melissa Spears
 

mspears@heritage.nv.gov
 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of Outdoor

Recreation  

Colin
Robertson

 

 
crobertson@ndor.nv.gov

 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of State Lands 

Patrick Smorra
 

psmorra@lands.nv.gov
 

 

mailto:kduncan@forestry.nv.gov
mailto:kszabo@heritage.nv.gov
mailto:mspears@heritage.nv.gov
mailto:crobertson@ndor.nv.gov
mailto:psmorra@lands.nv.gov


Department/ Division Name Email

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of State Lands 

Grahame Ross
 

gross@lands.nv.gov
 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of State Parks

Janice Keillor
 

jkeillor@parks.nv.gov
 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Division of Water

Resources 

John Guillory
 

jguillory@water.nv.gov
 

Nevada Department of
Conservation and

Natural Resources,
Nevada Office of Historic

Preservation 

Rebecca Lynn
Palmer

 

 
rlpalmer@shpo.nv.gov

 
 

Office of Military Nevada
National Guard 

 

Roosevelt
White Jr. (RJ)

 

roosevelt.white6.civ@army.mil
 

Department of Tourism
& Cultural Affairs 

 
Kelly Benoit

 

 
kbenoit@travelnevada.com

 

Department of
Transportation 

 

Sonnie A. Braih
 

sbraih@dot.nv.gov
 

mailto:gross@lands.nv.gov
mailto:jkeillor@parks.nv.gov
mailto:jguillory@water.nv.gov
mailto:rlpalmer@shpo.nv.gov
mailto:roosevelt.white6.civ@army.mil
mailto:kbenoit@travelnevada.com
mailto:sbraih@dot.nv.gov


Department/ Division Name Email

Department of Business
& Industry 

 

Charvez Foger
 

cfoger@red.nv.gov
 

Nevada Gaming Control
Board 

 

Michael Morton 
 

mmorton@gcb.nv.gov
 

Nevada Gaming Control
Board

Judy
Iannacchino

 

jiannacchino@gcb.nv.gov
 

Silver State Health
Insurance Exchange 

 

Kaitlyn Blagen
 

kblagen@exchange.nv.gov
 

Commission on Mineral
Resources, Division of

Minerals 
Rebecca Ely 

 
rely@minerals.nv.gov

 
 

Nevada Public
Employees Benefits

Program (PEBP)
 

Tim Lindley 
 

tlindley@peb.nv.gov
 
 

Department of Nuclear
Projects 

 

Fred C. Dilger
 

fdilger@anp.nv.gov
 

Colorado River
Commission

 

Kaleb Hall
 

kalebhall@crc.nv.gov
 

mailto:cfoger@red.nv.gov
mailto:mmorton@gcb.nv.gov
mailto:jiannacchino@gcb.nv.gov
mailto:kblagen@exchange.nv.gov
mailto:rely@minerals.nv.gov
mailto:tlindley@peb.nv.gov
mailto:fdilger@anp.nv.gov
mailto:kalebhall@crc.nv.gov


Department/ Division Name Email

Governor's Office of
Workforce Innovation

Andres Feijoo
 

ajfeijoo@gov.nv.gov
 

Governor's Office for
New Americas

Vincent Nava vincentnava@ona.nv.gov

Governor's Finance
Office 

 

Dale Ann Luzzi
 

daluzzi@finance.nv.gov
 

Department of
Corrections 

 

Christina
Leathers 

 

cleathers@doc.nv.gov
 

Department of
Education 

 

Felicia Gonzales
 

fgonzales@doe.nv.gov
 

Nevada State Public
Charter School Authority 

Brettani
Thomas

 
brettanit@spcsa.nv.gov

 

   

   

mailto:ajfeijoo@gov.nv.gov
mailto:daluzzi@finance.nv.gov
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